
1 大  門  桜  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都醍醐FSC 11 80.19 40.46 39.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 3.98 -0.67 3.31-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

2 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 0.70 7.901 2 2 2 1

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.55 5.152 2 1 2 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.69 3.293 3 2 3 1

5 3S 4.30 0.86 5.162 2 2 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 3 1 2 1

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.041 1 1 1 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.21 2.521 1 1 1 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 3 1

10 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 3 3 2

35.66 40.46

Skating Skills 1.60 5.004.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.584.50 5.25 4.75 4.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 5.004.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 5.085.00 5.75 5.00 5.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.175.00 5.75 5.00 5.50 4.50

39.73

2 柴  山      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 15 74.32 38.32 36.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.70 6.202 1 2 2 1

2 3T 4.20 0.84 5.042 1 2 2 2

3 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 1 2 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.950 2 2 3 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 4 3 3 2

6 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.872 1 1 1 1

7 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.61 X 0.07 5.681 0 0 0 1

8 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.101 1 1 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 2 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 3 2 2 0

33.69 38.32

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.25 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.254.00 4.25 4.50 5.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.504.25 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.584.50 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.674.50 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.25

36.00
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3 今  吉  美  心

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 6 67.14 33.90 33.74 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.43 4.732 1 1 1 1

2 3T< < 3.15 -1.58 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 2 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.702 3 2 3 1

6 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 1 0

7 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X -0.24 5.04-2 -1 -1 -1 -3

8 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 3 1 2 0

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.11 5.171 1 0 0 0

10 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 2 1 1 0

32.89 33.90

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.924.00 4.50 4.00 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.174.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.334.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.25 5.00 4.00 4.50 4.00

33.74

転倒:  -0.50

4 白  岩  由  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 5 65.97 33.70 32.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 1 2 1

2 2F 1.80 0.12 1.922 1 1 0 0

3 SSp4 2.50 0.33 2.831 2 2 1 0

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 1 2 0

6 2Lz 2.10 0.28 2.382 1 1 2 1

7 2Lo+2Lo 3.74 X 0.06 3.801 0 0 0 1

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 1 2 0

9 2Lz+2T+2T 5.17 X 0.14 5.312 0 0 1 1

10 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.172 2 1 1 1

30.81 33.70

Skating Skills 1.60 4.084.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.753.75 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.923.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.174.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

32.27

2019全関西ノービス競技会
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5 高  橋  萌  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸FSC 7 59.81 29.01 30.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.15 0.25-5 -4 -4 -3 -3

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.403 2 1 1 1

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 2 1 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 1 1 0

6 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.10 0.07 5.171 0 0 0 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 1 0 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.18 2.161 1 1 1 1

9 2A+2T<< << 4.07 X -0.99 3.08-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 1

28.35 29.01

Skating Skills 1.60 4.003.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.583.00 3.50 4.25 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.923.25 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.833.00 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.923.25 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

30.80

6 辻  岡  幸  永

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 2 53.69 25.70 27.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-4 -3 -3 -2 -3

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-4 -5 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 0

4 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.240 1 1 0 1

5 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 0 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.060 2 2 1 1

8 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.301 0 0 0 0

9 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X 0.00 5.280 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 1 0 1 0

25.28 25.70

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.25 4.25 3.50 3.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.253.00 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.583.25 4.00 3.50 3.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.583.50 4.00 3.25 3.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.583.50 4.00 3.25 3.25 4.00

27.99

2019全関西ノービス競技会
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7 木  下  桜  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 9 48.52 22.66 25.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -5 -3 -3 -3

3 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.18 2.92-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 1 0

5 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 1 0 0 0

6 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.101 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz+1Eu+2S 3.90 0.00 3.900 0 0 0 0

8 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 2 0 2 0

23.15 22.66

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.173.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.333.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 2.75

25.86

8 山  邊      百

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 4 48.39 23.03 25.86 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 0

2 2F!+2T+2Lo ! 4.80 -0.12 4.68-1 -1 -1 0 0

3 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 1 0

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 0

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 1Lo 0.55 X -0.17 0.38-3 -3 -4 -4 -2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.202 1 0 1 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 1 0

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.741 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 0 0 1 0

23.89 23.03

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.50 4.00 3.25 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.083.25 3.75 3.25 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.253.25 3.50 3.50 2.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.253.50 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.50 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.25

25.86

転倒:  -0.50

2019全関西ノービス競技会
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9 山  田  素  直

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 10 47.65 23.29 25.86 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lze e 1.58 -0.47 1.11-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 1 1 1 0

5 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 1 0 0

6 2Lze+2Lo<+2T< e 4.22 X -0.79 3.43-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp2 1.90 0.44 2.343 2 2 3 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.041 1 1 1 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 2 0

25.53 23.29

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.25 3.50 4.00 3.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 3.75 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.083.25 3.00 4.25 3.00 2.50

Composition 1.60 3.333.50 3.25 4.00 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.423.50 3.25 4.00 3.50 2.50

25.86

転倒:  -1.50

10 森  田  叶  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 1 47.05 21.98 25.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-5 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lze e 1.58 -0.47 1.11-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

3 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.06 3.562 0 0 0 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 1 0

5 2S+1Eu+2S 3.10 0.09 3.192 1 0 1 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.961 1 0 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.18 2.161 1 1 1 1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 0 0 1 1

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 1 1 1 0

21.83 21.98

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.25 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 3.50 3.00 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.083.25 3.50 3.00 2.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.173.50 3.75 3.00 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.50 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.25

25.07

2019全関西ノービス競技会

兼 全国有望新人発掘合宿女子派遣選考会

京都アクアリーナ（京都市右京区） 平成31年3月30日（土）
Version:2018.43.3080
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11 ｼｭﾙﾝﾂｪ 羽  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ゴールドスター 13 47.01 22.04 25.47 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 -1 0 0

5 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

6 2A< < 2.73 X -1.24 1.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.311 0 0 0 0

8 FSSp3 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 0 0 -1 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 0 1 0

10 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 0

23.34 22.04

Skating Skills 1.60 3.423.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.922.75 3.00 3.25 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.083.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.253.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00

25.47

転倒:  -0.50

12 本  田  樹里亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 8 45.88 20.16 25.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-4 -5 -3 -3 -3

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.101 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 -1 0

4 2Lze e 1.58 -0.47 1.11-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.00 4.800 0 0 -1 0

6 2Lze e 1.74 X -0.47 1.27-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.13 2.131 1 0 1 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 1 0

9 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 0

10 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

21.19 20.16

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.25 3.75 3.50 3.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 3.083.00 3.50 3.25 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.083.00 3.50 3.25 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.253.25 3.75 3.25 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.25 3.75 3.25 3.50 2.75

25.72

2019全関西ノービス競技会

兼 全国有望新人発掘合宿女子派遣選考会

京都アクアリーナ（京都市右京区） 平成31年3月30日（土）
Version:2018.43.3080
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13 矢  萩      凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 3 41.12 18.45 22.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -5 -4 -4 -3

2 2F+2Lo+2T< < 4.48 -0.36 4.12-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.38 1.50-3 -2 -1 1 -3

4 2Lz!+2T<< ! 2.50 -0.84 1.66-4 -4 -4 -3 -4

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 -1 1 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.981 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.22 1.19-2 -2 -2 -1 0

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 1 0

20.55 18.45

Skating Skills 1.60 2.923.25 3.25 2.75 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.753.00 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.753.00 3.00 2.50 2.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.923.25 3.25 2.75 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.833.00 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.75

22.67

14 福  島  絵梨香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 12 39.16 17.44 21.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz<e+2T<< e 1.66 -0.63 1.03-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 LSp2 1.90 0.32 2.223 1 2 2 1

4 2F<+2T< < 2.33 -0.54 1.79-4 -4 -4 -2 -4

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 2S< < 1.08 X -0.20 0.88-2 -2 -2 -1 -3

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 -2 0

8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

9 2F< < 1.49 X -0.27 1.22-2 -2 -2 -1 -3

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 1 2 0

18.36 17.44

Skating Skills 1.60 2.832.75 3.00 3.25 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.582.50 2.75 3.00 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.582.50 2.75 3.00 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.832.75 3.00 3.00 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.50

21.72

2019全関西ノービス競技会

兼 全国有望新人発掘合宿女子派遣選考会
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15 橋  長  菜々子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

レインボー滋賀ISC 14 34.38 12.11 22.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.22 0.38-5 -4 -4 -3 -3

2 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 0

3 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 1 0 0 0

4 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 2F<! ! 1.35 -0.41 0.94-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

6 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.961 0 0 1 0

7 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.24 0.36-4 -5 -3 -4 -4

8 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.20 0.35-4 -5 -4 -2 -4

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.70 0.80-5 -5 -4 -3 -5

13.53 12.11

Skating Skills 1.60 2.923.00 3.25 3.00 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.672.75 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.672.75 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.833.00 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.833.00 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.50

22.27

2019全関西ノービス競技会
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